DATASHEET
LEV24/7PFS/Issue01/11.21
Product SpecificationFused Spur Electronic Timer
24/7 days control
Product Ref: LEV24/7PFS
Technical Features:
•	 24 hours 7 days digital control
•	 24 ON and 24 OFF programmes
•	 LED indicators
•	 Auto screen lock function
•	 15 Mins, 30 Mins, 1 hour or 2 hour boost facility
•	 Auto ON/ OFF, ON and OFF switching options
•	 Fuse replaceable from front
•	 Back up battery
•	 Fits a single gang wall box
•	 Protective cover for neat installation
Battery 2.4V 40mAh
Boost Time 15 Mins, 30 Mins, 1 Hour, 2 Hours
Colour White
Compliance UKCA, CE
Current Rating 13A
Contact Type Normally Open
Display Type LCD
Frequency 50Hz
Guarantee 1 Year
IP Rating IP20
LED Indicator Red - power / Green - Load
Material Polycarbonate
Mounting Wall
Operating Temperature -10 +40°C
Programme Type 24 ON and 24 OFF programmes
Power reserve 4 weeks or 720 hours after full charge
Standards EN 60730-1/ 2-7
Supplied With
BS 1362 13A Fuse
Battery (non-replaceable)
Fixings
Switching Rating
13A Resistive Load
2A Inductive Load
Shortest Switching Time 1 Min
Terminal Size 1.5-4.0mm²
Voltage Rating 230 - 240V
Wattage 2990W
Wattage (standby) <0.5W
Weight 0.180kg
Depth 43mm
Height 86mm
Width 86mm
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without notice
and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.W D
H
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765 563  •  levante-products.com  •      @Levanteinfo